
Confirmation Schedule 2021-2022 
First and Second Year Class 

Date Event Time Other Notes 

Wed. Sept 1 First Gathering 7:00-8:00 PM Confirmation Kick-off Night 

Wed. Sept 8 Learning Night 7-8:30 PM TOPIC: OT The Promise 

(Creation & Fall) 

Wed. Sept 22 Learning Night 7-8:30 PM TOPIC: OT The Promise 

(Covenant) Mentor Night 

Wed. Oct 6 Learning Night 7-8:30 PM TOPIC: OT The Exodus 

(Bondage) 

Wed. Oct 20 Learning Night 7-8:30 PM TOPIC: OT The Exodus 

(Freedom) Mentor Night 

Wed. Nov 3 Learning Night 7-8:30 PM TOPIC: OT The Exodus 

(Law) 

Wed. Nov 17 Learning Night 7-8:30 PM TOPIC: OT The Kingdom 

(Land) Mentor Night 

Wed. Dec 1 Learning Night 7-8:30 PM TOPIC: OT The Kingdom 

(Leaders) 

Wed. Dec 8 Learning Night 7-8:30 PM TOPIC: OT The Kingdom 

(Temple) 

2022 

Wed. Jan 19 Learning Night 7-8:30 PM TOPIC: OT The Exile (Loss) 

Wed. Feb 9 Learning Night 7-8:30 PM TOPIC: OT The Exile (Grief) 

Mentor Night 

SAT. FEB 19 SACRAMENT 

RETREAT 

9 AM – 4 PM Makeup work will be 

assigned for those who do not 

attend the retreat. 

Wed. Feb 23 Learning Night 7-8:30 PM TOPIC: OT The Exile (Hope) 

MENTOR NIGHT 

Wed. March 2 ASH WEDNESDAY  Attendance is STRONGLY 

urged. 

Sun. March 27 Mini-Retreat (to make 

up for no classes in 

Lent) 

12:30-3:30 PM Makeup project will be 

assigned for those who do not 

attend the mini-retreat 

TOPIC: NT The Savior (Life, 

Death, Resurrection) 

SAT. APRIL 9 Egg Stuffing/Palm 

Cross Folding 

9:30 AM Confirmation Service Project 

SUN. APRIL 10 Good Friday Worship 

Rehearsal 

6:30-8:00 PM Confirmation Worship 

Project – dinner is NOT 

served. 

FRI. APRIL 15 Good Friday Worship 5:30 PM Rehearsal 

6:30 PM Pizza Dinner 

7:30 PM Worship 

Confirmation Worship 

Project 

SAT. APRIL 16 Easter EGGstravaganza 8:30 AM Hide Eggs 

10 AM Event begins 

Confirmation Service Project 
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Wed. April 27 Learning Night 7-8:30 PM TOPIC: NT The Spirit (Gift) 

Wed. May 11 Learning Night 7-8:30 PM TOPIC: NT The Spirit 

(Power) 

Wed. May 25 Learning Night 7-8:30 PM TOPIC: NT The Spirit 

(Presence) 

Mentor Night 

Wed. June 1 LAST CLASS – Bible 

Projects Due 

7-8:30 PM Mentors are invited to join 

the class to see the Bible 

projects presented by each 

student. 

 

 
 


